Zurich KZSV

Jahresschiessen KZSV G300 2025

Einzelrangliste

25.04.2025 - 10.05.2025
Jahresschiessen G300 - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Fankhauser Herbert

1953 SV

Wohnort
Bonstetten

Spg Punkte
FG o8 99

Albrecht Robert
Hediger Harald
Schneider Max
Grossmann Werner
Cossu Elvira
Rechsteiner Toni
Kottler Barbara
10 Wagner Alfred
11 Wachter Roland
12 Heusser Jakob
13 Grob Walter

© 00N Ol AW

1955 SV
1964 V
1946 SV
1954 SV
1962 V
1953 SV
1963 V
1943 EV
1945 EV
1957V
1958 V

Stadel
Fehraltorf
Dorf
Ossingen
Uerikon ZH
Rafz
Schattdorf
Wiesendangen
Buchs
Adetswil
Arni

5703S 99 98
Stagw 98 98
5703S 93 98
57030 o7 97

FG o7 97
FG o5 97
Stagw 95 97
FG 99 96
FG 99 96
FG o8 96
FG o8 96

15 Latsch Fritz

16 Kamm Urs

17 Kempf Josef

18 Meier Paula

19 Melliger Heinz

20 Winkler Ruedi

21 Meier Heinz

22 Spuhler Martin

23 Wailchli Walter

24 Mares Claudio

25 Buchmann Peter
26 Steinemann Hanspeter
27 Hostettler Roland
28 Landis Martin

29 Moser Bruno

30 Brunner Herbert

31 Bliggenstorfer Kurt
32 Aeberli Friedrich
33 Schwengeler Ernst
34 Heiniger Beat

35 Burgener Paul

36 Lercher Felix

37 Vogt Ruth

38 Ritzmann Paul

39 Eggli Hans

40 Aeppli Bernhard
41 Bolliger Heinz

42 Schnidrig Meinrad
43 Mathys Hans-Ulrich
44 Breiter Annemarie
45 Oberholzer Martin
46 Grossniklaus Andreas

1947 SV
1948 SV
1951 SV
1955 SV
1961V
1947 SV
1948 SV
1953 SV
1958 V
1964 V
1958 vV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1955 SV
1957V
1960 V
1955 SV
1942 EV
1946 SV
1956 V
1959 Vv
1965V
1954 SV
1964 VvV
1953 SV
1957V
1942 EV
1947 SV
1943 EV
1950 sV
1953 SV
1962 V

Russikon
Wettswil
Niederglatt
Weiach
Adliswil
Richterswil
Regensdorf
Wasterkingen
Hagenbuch
Hochfelden
Pfungen
Richterswil
Zirich
Wettswil
Flaach
Maur
Embrach
Zollikerberg
Zlrich
Seuzach
Laupen
Neerach
Wald
Volken
Stafa
Grafstal
Volketswil
Dietikon
Turbenthal
Pfaffikon
Jona
Mannedorf

5703S o7 96

90 96 96
FG 96 96
Stagw 94 96
FG 93 96
Stagw 100 95
FG 100 95
90 o8 95
FG o8 95
Stagw 97 95
FG o5 95

57030 94 95
5703S 94 95

FG o2 95
57030 92 95
57030 92 95
5703S 99 94

FG 96 94
57030 96 94
FG o5 94
FG o5 94
FG o5 94
5703S 94 94
FG 94 94
5703S 92 94
FG 92 94
FG 99 93
5703S 99 93
KA 98 93
Stagw 98 93
FG o8 93
FG o8 93

48 Ziefle Katrin
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1960 V

Oetwil am See
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Zirich KZSV
Jahresschiessen KZSV G300 2025

Einzelrangliste
25.04.2025 - 10.05.2025

Jahresschiessen G300 - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Wohnort Spg Punkte
49 Hofmann Rudolf 1960V  Bertschikon FG o7 93
50 Winkler Bruno 1957V Andelfingen 5703S 96 93
51 Muggli Urs 1962V Rt 5703S 96 93
52 Gasner Peter 1960V  Wagen FG o5 93
53 Leinsmer Hans Ruedi 1946 SV Wéadenswil 5703S 94 93
54 Langenecker René 1943 EV Fehraltorf 5703S 93 93
55 Bachmann Walter 1965V  Oberembrach ZH 5703S 93 93
56 Imhof Fernand 1950 SV Waéadenswil 5703S 92 93
57 Maag Walter 1959V  Hori FG o2 93
58 Vobgele Hugo 1953 SV Bachs 5703S a1 93
59 Mares Elvira 1956V  Hochfelden Stagw 91 93
60 Rohrer Albert 1954 SV Birmensdorf 57030 89 93
61 BrénnimannFriz 1958V lnau  Stagw 8 93
62 Oehninger Walter 1956 V  Adlikon 90 99 92
63 Lang Richard 1957V  Ossingen 5703S 99 92
64 Frutschi Hansruedi 1949 SV Ruti 5703S o7 92
65 Hodel Adrian 1953 SV Nirensdorf 57030 o7 92
66 Schreiber Peter 1955 SV Stadel 5703S o7 92
67 Forrer Walter 1947 SV Embrach 57030 96 92
68 Schlatter Walter 1947 SV Dielsdorf 90 96 92
69 Walder Georg 1953 SV Oetwil am See FG 96 92
70 Biuchler André 1946 SV Bachs 5703S 95 92
71 Bachmann Werner 1954 SV Hirzel 5703S 95 92
72 Suter Bernhard 1943 EV Niederglatt FG o4 92
73 Biihler Rudolf 1947 SV Ellikon an der Thur 5703S 94 92
74 Kern Hanspeter 1954 SV Mettmenstetten 57030 94 92
75 Albrecht Peter 1956 V  Hochfelden 5703S 94 92
76 Michaud Markus 1962V  Embrach 57030 a1 92
77 Stalder René 1948 SV Dattlikon 57030 90 92
78 Frei Werner 1948 SV Winterthur 90 89 92
79 Kohler Fritz 1938 EV Diibendorf FG 100 91
80 Eugster Fredy 1947 SV Steinmaur 57030 100 91
81 Gerhard Hans 1951 SV Oberwil-Lieli 57030 100 91
82 Frei Walter 1953 SV Zumikon KA 99 91
83 Wohlgemuth Felix 1952 SV Neftenbach 90 o8 91
84 Miiller Peter 1957V  Stafa 57030 o7 91
85 Saxer Werner 1948 SV Uerikon 57030 96 91
86 Eggli Regula 1958V  Stafa 5703S 96 91
87 Halbheer Fredi 1963V  Stafa KA 96 91
88 Behrens Willi 1948 SV Humlikon 5703S 94 91
89 Oberson Herbert 1955 SV Stafa KA 94 91
90 Luder Heinz 1959V  Oetwil am See KA 94 91
91 Jungo Roger 1941 EV Glattpark FG 93 91
92 Rothacher Urs 1945 EV Dibendorf 5703S 93 91
93 Hugentobler Peter 1948 SV Winterthur 57030 93 91
94 Freitag Ursula 1955 SV Méonchaltorf 90 93 91
95 Kroner Rudolf 1939 EV Ossingen 57030 92 91
96 Reichle Heinz 1949 SV Wettingen Stagw 91 91
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Zirich KZSV
Jahresschiessen KZSV G300 2025

Einzelrangliste
25.04.2025 - 10.05.2025

Jahresschiessen G300 - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Eberle Josef
Mares Paolo

Frei Peter

Pavoni Karl

Suter Albert

Frey Rolf

Schiitz Hans

Kinz Helmut
Steiner Hansjorg
Schiesser Thomas
Ammann Heinz
Obrist Samuel
Lithi Hans
Albrecht Walter
Bieri Ernst

Seeger Karin

Gut Jakob

Bucher Hans
Altherr Alfred
Lasser Bruno
Schnidrig Martin
Winzenried Hansjorg
Winzeler Richard
Bivetti Claudio
Ammann René
Stierli Urs
Wartmann Jakob
Lang Albert
Simmler Erwin
Meier Karl
Stirnimann Isidor
Stori Heinz

Weber Hans
Bachmann Emil
Eichenberger Erich
Gaumann Hans
Schulthess Ruedi
Heidelberger Peter
Filippi Manrico
Wegmiiller Christian
Sieder Harald
Fehr Urs

Lanz Otto

Frei Hans Rudolf
Edelmann Werner
Miiller Fritz

First Willi

Meyer Beat
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1951 SV
1961V
1955 SV
1956 V
1952 SV
1947 SV
1955 SV
1946 SV
1956 V
1962 V
1963V
1965V
1965V
1951 SV
1956 V
1962 V
1964 V
1947 SV
1948 SV
1955 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1939 EV
1951 SV
1954 SV
1957V
1940 EV
1941 EV
1939 EV
1953 SV
1945 EV
1957V
1936 EV
1940 EV
1943 EV
1949 SV
1945 EV
1958 vV
1960 V
1951 SV
1955 SV
1965V
1943 EV
1946 SV
1945 EV
1956 V
1960 V
1961V

Wohnort
Zirich
Eglisau
Wettingen
Hochfelden
Zwillikon
Dielsdorf
Stadel
Bassersdorf
Hinwil
Turbenthal
Bilach
Stadel
Kappel a. A.
Riedt-Neerach
Wila
Wettswil
Winterthur
Wetzikon
Esslingen
Affoltern am Albis
Zirich
Marthalen
Steinmaur
Monchaltorf
Hochfelden
Waltt
Neftenbach
Dietlikon
Buchberg
Zirich
Thalwil
Merenschwand
Ruti
Pfaffikon
Benglen
Dielsdorf
Gutenswil
Hochfelden
Kloten
Fehraltorf
Russikon
Flaach
Bilach
Winterthur
Humlikon
Kleinandelfingen
Gutenswil
Balterswil
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Spg
5703S

90
57030
5703S
57030
KA
5703S
Stagw
57030
5703S
5703S
57030
KA
57030
90
90
5703S
5703S
90
FG
FG
57030
5703S
FG
5703S
5703S
5703S
FG

90

FG
5703S

KA
5703S

KA
57030
57030

90
5703S
5703S
Stagw

90

90
5703S

90

FG
5703S

90
57030

Punkte

91 91
91 91
89 91
87 91
85 91
100 90
100 90
99 920
99 20
99 90
99 920
98 920
98 90
97 920
97 20
97 90
97 90
96 920
96 90
96 90
95 20
95 90
94 90
94 920
94 920
93 90
92 20
92 20
91 90
87 920
99 89
99 89
98 89
97 89
97 89
97 89
96 89
96 89
96 89
94 89
94 89
94 89
93 89
93 89
92 89
92 89
92 89
92 89
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Zurich KZSV

Jahresschiessen KZSV G300 2025

Einzelrangliste

25.04.2025 - 10.05.2025
Jahresschiessen G300 - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

145 Bernet Rudolf
146 Duss Walter

147 Brennwald Erich
148 Pfammatter Marcel
149 Maag Gottlieb
150 Dirig Kurt

151 Weiss Ulrich
152 Berger Ueli

153 Waser Ernst

154 Hauser Walter
155 llli Thomas

156 Jucker Albert
157 Reist Daniel

1945 EV
1955 SV
1953 SV
1944 EV
1956 V
1953 SV
1940 EV
1947 SV
1958 VvV
1956 V
1957V
1934 EV
1965V

Wohnort

Waltt

Hinwil
Baretswil
Greifensee
Bachenbulach
Theilingen
Affoltern am Albis
Rorbas
Rudolfingen
Wadenswil
Wolfhausen
Adliswil
Dietlikon

Spg Punkte

KA 90 89
5703S 89 89
5703S s8s 89
5703S 85 89
57030 84 89
5703S 100 88
5703S 99 88
57030 99 88

KA 99 88
57030 98 88
KA o938 88

5703S 94 88
Stagw 94 88

159 Schenk Hans
160 Schneiter Bruno
161 Baumann Josef
162 Egg Peter

163 Baumer Max
164 Monch Urs

165 Gossauer Alexander
166 Kaiser Franz
167 Meister Rudolf
168 Schatti Ruedi
169 Bu Sigve

170 Stadler Ernst
171 Minder Evy

172 Knuchel Peter

1951 SV
1956 V

1957V

1948 SV
1949 SV
1954 SV
1958 V

1951 sv
1944 EV
1950 SV
1954 SV
1941 EV
1965V

1943 EV

Watt
Affoltern
Uhwiesen
Kloten
Adlikon
Winterthur
Geroldswil
Jona
Kindhausen
Ettenhausen
Aesch
Kloten
Hallau
Thundorf

90 o2 88
90 92 88
5703S 92 88
57-02 a1 88
90 a1 88
57030 87 88
57-02 87 88
KA 85 88
90 100 87
5703S 100 87
57030 100 87
5703S o7 87
90 o7 87
90 96 87

174 Habliitzel Walter
175 Seiler Max

176 Unold Werner
177 Greutmann Jiirg
178 Nef Andreas

179 Drittenbass Peter
180 Brupbacher Rolf
181 Lippuner Walter
182 Gallmann Fredy
183 Miihlemann Kurt
184 Solci Max

185 Seiler Kaspar
186 Cossu Peter

187 Theler Arthur

188 Meier Hansruedi
189 Gmiir Paul

190 Leuthold Emil
191 Kaufmann Bruno
192 Leibacher Brigitte

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1944 EV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1953 SV
1957V
1946 SV
1953 SV
1948 SV
1957V
1950 SV
1955 SV
1959 Vv
1961V
1958 V
1954 SV
1965V
1956 V
1942 EV
1948 SV

Oetwil am See
Winterberg
Forch

Kloten

Ottikon
Bachenbulach
Wasterkingen
Goldingen
Hauptikon
Uetikon am See
Wasterkingen
Embrach
Uerikon
Berikon
Hlntwangen
Winterthur
Hittnau
Altendorf
Volketswil
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FG 95 87
57030 94 87
57030 93 87
Stagw 93 87
57030 93 87
57030 92 87
5703S 92 87
5703S o1 87

FG a1 87
57030 90 87
90 90 87

5703S 90 87
5703S 90 87
5703S g6 87

90 84 87
90 82 87
57030 80 87
KA o7 86
90 o7 86
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Zirich KZSV
Jahresschiessen KZSV G300 2025

Einzelrangliste
25.04.2025 - 10.05.2025

Jahresschiessen G300 - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Wohnort Spg Punkte
193 Ziircher Hans 1945 EV Bachenbiilach KA 96 86
194 Merriam Martin 1958V  Widen 90 96 86
195 Ségesser Ernst 1941 EV Nurensdorf 57030 o5 86
196 Schaufelberger Ernst 1946 SV Pfaffikon 57030 95 86
197 Gilgen Edith 1954 SV Hombrechtikon 5703S 95 86
198 Pulfer Urs 1961V Wila 57030 94 86
199 Maurer Ruedi 1961V  Bubikon KA 93 86
200 Crisp Martin 1955 SV Bachenbiilach 57030 92 86
201 Stemmer Josef 1942 EV Horgen 90 o1 86
202 Knup Heinz 1944 EV Briittisellen 57-02 91 86
203 Flickiger Peter 1956 V  Zrich 57030 89 86
204 Wismer Manfred 1951 SV Tagelswangen 90 86 86
205 Keller Bruno 1963V Ottikon KA 85 86
206 Suter Alex 1945 EV Feldmeilen Stagw 82 86
207 Bassi Enso 1963V Rickenbach 90 77 86
208 Knobel Fritz 1949 SV Wald 5703S 99 85
209 Ziltener Alois 1949 SV Oetwil am See Stagw 99 85
210 Peter Armin 1947 SV Wildensbuch 57030 o7 85
211 Ehrat Markus 1961V  Kisnacht KA 97 85
212 Ernst Peter 1942 EV Winterthur 5703S 96 85
213 Hauser Bruno 1944 EV Volketswil 57030 96 85
214 Woijcik Alfons 1950 SV Oberglatt KA 96 85
215 Fenner Jules 1955 SV Weisslingen 5703S o5 85
216 Gubler Beat 1959V  Rudolfingen 90 o4 85
217 KuhnRegula ~  1945EV Effretkon 90 o 85
218 Mettler Werner 1952 SV Zirich 90 93 85
219 Walthard Thomas 1965V  Rudolfingen KA 93 85
220 Ade Werner 1950 SV Pfungen 90 90 85
221 Fleisch Roman 1963V Fahrweid 90 90 85
222 Heller René 1940 EV Wil 90 88 85
223 Tischhauser Mathias 1946 SV Mannedorf FG 87 85
224 Leibacher René 1952 SV Volketswil 57030 87 85
225 Rickli Jorg 1959V  Stadel 90 87 85
226 Meier Hansjorg 1941 EV Dattlikon 57030 86 85
227 Langhard Walter 1954 SV Winterthur 90 84 85
228 Bosshard Jakob 1948 SV Embrach KA 83 85
229 Rempfler Markus 1959V  Hitthau 57030 83 85
230 Ita Jakob 1945 EV Seuzach KA 96 84
231 Fassler Hermann 1952 SV Oberembrach FG o5 84
232 Haberecker Johann 1953 SV Zumikon 5703S 92 84
233 Hefti Hans 1957V  Benken KA a1 84
234 Grimm Roland 1960V Stafa 5703S a1 84
235 Jenni Hans 1938 EV Affoltern am Albis 90 90 84
236 Brumann Toni 1956 V. Unterlunkhofen 57030 90 84
237 Henggeler Bernhard 1941 EV Au 5703S 89 84
238 Miiller Alfred 1951 SV Féllanden 5703S 86 84
239 Stahl Willy 1953 SV Bubikon 57030 85 84
240 Haldemann Kaspar 1961V Rheinau 90 85 84
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Zurich KZSV Einzelrangliste

Jahresschiessen KZSV G300 2025 25.04.2025 - 10.05.2025
Jahresschiessen G300 - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Wohnort Spg Punkte
241 Rufer Felix 1939 EV Mannedorf 57-02 81 84
242 Leimbacher Rudolf 1951 SV Hombrechikon KA 80 84
243 Briitsch Gerhard 1951 SV Wetzikon 57030 98 83
244 Strebel Ulrich 1947 SV Volketswil 5703S o7 83
245 Hauser Anton 1949 SV Bonstetten 90 o5 83
246 Huber Erich 1960V  Ossingen 57030 o5 83
247 Gehrig Rolf 1954 SV Winterthur 90 93 83
248 Vogels Leonardus Karl 1956 V  Kindhausen Stagw 92 83
249 Schmid Willy 1948 SV Dielsdorf 5703S a1 83
250 Frutiger Peter 1947 SV Zwillikon 90 89 83
251 Wiirmli Ruedi 1950 SV Schmidrditi 90 89 83
252 Hauser Ruedi 1959V  Wadenswil 57030 89 83
253 Siems Rudolf 1952 SV Dibendorf KA s8s 83
254 Fenner Erich 1954 SV Forch 57030 ss 83
255 Péclard Jean-Michel ~ 1950SV Mlnau 57030 8 83
256 Wolfer Kurt 1954 SV Winterthur 5703S 85 83
257 Schwarzenbach Heinz 1963V  Winterthur 5703S 84 83
258 Klaic Tomo 1954 SV Oberwil-Lieli 90 82 83
259 Stadler Willy 1951 SV Winkel KA o7 82
260 Brandenberger Karl 1943 EV Graslikon 90 92 82
261 Stella Peter 1956V Nanikon 90 92 82
262 Jenzer Robert 1944 EV Glattbrugg 90 s8s 82
263 Gamper Peter 1959V  Birmensdorf FG ss 82
264 Nobs Walter 1944 EV Marthalen 90 87 82
265 Keller Hans 1939 EV Winterberg 90 86 82
266 Gamper Heinz 1957V  Birmensdorf FG 86 82
267 Dolder Georg 1954 SV Wallisellen 90 85 82
268 Wyder Ernst 1956V Forch 57030 82 82
269 Fankhauser Walter 1947 SV Rutschwil 57030 77 82
270 Manz Fida 1949 SV Marthalen 57030 99 81
271 Schaufelberger Walter 1948 SV Pfaffikon 57030 o7 81
272 Wilms Erich 1954 SV Zollikon 57030 96 81
273 Kuntner Willi 1949 SV Dielsdorf 5703S 95 81
274 Peter Ernst 1944 EV Wildensbuch 57030 94 81
275 Stahl Edwin 1951 SV Schmidrditi KA a1 81
276 Keller Andreas 1950 SV Gutenswil 5703S 89 81
277 Jaggli Christian 1955 SV Niederhasli KA 89 81
278 Haag Eduard 1956V  Dubendorf KA 89 81
279 Kilchenmann Fritz 1945 EV Regensberg 5703S 96 80
280 Miiller Roland 1962V Benken 57-02 o4 80
281 Stiefel Max 1954 SV Unterengstringen 57030 93 80
282 Casanova Jacqueline 1962V Oberwil-Lieli 90 89 80
283 Bartschi Peter 1946 SV Oberwil-Lieli 5703S 86 80
284 Wittwer Christian 1955 SV Frauenfeld 57030 76 80
285 MagliPeter ~  1941EV Effretkon 57030 % 79
286 Monhart Hans 1943 EV Winterthur 57030 96 79
287 Schulthess Hans 1947 SV Forch 57030 75 79
288 Nietlispach Walter 1945 EV Maschwanden 90 74 79
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Zirich KZSV
Jahresschiessen KZSV G300 2025

Einzelrangliste

25.04.2025 - 10.05.2025
Jahresschiessen G300 - Alle Gewehre

Rang
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
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Teilnehmer
Wisniewsky Bruno
Kneubiihl Rolf
Wyder Felix
Gerhard Walter

Baumgartner Hanspeter

Kappeler Hans
Klauser August
Muoth Martin
Siisstrunk Hansjorg
Bachmann Albert
Crameri Alessandro
Ehrenmann Heinz
Wiithrich Peter
Debrunner Willi
Ochsner Hans
Rossi René
Frischknecht John
Herrmann Eduard
Meisterhans Ernst
Hostettler Ernst
Frick Rudolf

Solci Marlies
Romer Kurt

Weber Wilfried
Schneider Giinter
Fehr Robert

Baur Heinz
Greuter Roland
Zollinger Ernst
Fiirst Ulrich

Keller Sonja

Egli Heinrich
Wattenhofer Bruno
Jorg Richtrich

1944 EV
1947 SV
1955 SV
1948 SV
1957V

1951 SV
1946 SV
1949 SV
1961V

1938 EV
1950 SV
1941 EV
1950 SV
1940 EV
1943 EV
1948 SV
1945 EV
1940 EV
1945 EV
1946 SV
1954 SV
1960 V

1947 SV
1937 EV
1940 EV
1952 SV
1943 EV
1945 EV
1944 EV
1958 V

1957V

1957V

1952 SV
1961V

Wohnort
Wald
Ménchaltorf
Hinteregg
Aesch
Pfaffikon
Oberglatt
Dinhard
Weiningen
Adlikon
Wetzikon
Ebmatingen
Wetzikon
Ehrikon
Buchberg
Winterberg
Nurensdorf
Uerikon
Zirich
Gutenswil
Erlenbach
Zirich
Wasterkingen
Hinwil
Niederglatt
Rafz
Bertschikon
Rafz
Oberglatt
Forch
Gutenswil
Ottikon
Pfaffikon
Waltt
Kisnacht
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Spg
57030

90

KA

90

90
57-02
5703S
90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

KA

90

90

90

90
57030
90

90

90
57-02
90
57030
57030
90

90

90
57030
90

90

95
91
90
84
100
89
87
86
86
98
91
90
89
88
79
87
86
85
80
92
86
84
89
81
75
73
88
84
87
79
71
91
80
91

Punkte
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
73
73
73
72
72
71
70
69
69
68
66
66
63
55
47
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